
 

The Woodlands College Park 

Cavalier Golf 

2018-2019 Boys Schedule 

 

Date(s) Day(s) Tournament Host School Course(s) 

10/1/18 Monday War Eagle JV Invitational Oak Ridge Willow Creek C.C. 
     

10/5-6/18 Friday/Saturday Tiger Classic A&M Consolidated Pebble Creek C.C. 
     

10/12-13/18 Friday/Saturday District 15-6A Preview The Woodlands La Torretta G.C. 
     

10/16/18 Tuesday Bulldog JV Invitational Magnolia Lake Windcrest G.C. 
     

11/5/18 Monday War Eagle 1 Day Varsity Oak Ridge Cypresswood-Traditions 
     

11/12/18 Monday Conroe JV Invitational Conroe Westfork G.C. 
     

11/14/18 Wednesday French Toast Open Magnolia West High Meadow Ranch 
     

11/16-17/18 Friday/Saturday Panther Invitational Lufkin Crown Colony C.C. 
     

1/21-22/19 Monday/Tuesday Vern Edwards Memorial The Woodlands The Woodlands C.C. 
     

1/30/19 Wednesday TWH JV Invitational The Woodlands Panther Trails 
     

2/1-2/19 Friday/Saturday Magnolia Shootout Magnolia High Meadow Ranch 
     

2/6/19 Wednesday Klein JV Invitational Klein Oak Gleannloch Pines  
     

2/8-9/19 Friday/Saturday Mustang Invitational Kingwood Kingwood- Forest 
     

2/15-16/19 Friday/Saturday Bear Invitational Montgomery Bentwater 
     

3/1-2/19 Friday/Saturday Aggie Match Play A&M Consolidated The Course at A&M 
     

3/1-2/19 Friday/Saturday Creed/Moorhead Classic Conroe Westfork G.C. 
     

3/4/19 Monday Bear JV Invitational Montgomery Walden on Lake Conroe 
     

3/8-9/19 Friday/Saturday Marvin Dameron Midway Cottonwood Creek 
     

3/18/19 Monday District 15-6A JV  College Park Lake Windcrest 
     

3/22-23/19 Friday/Saturday Cub Invitational Brenham Brenham C.C. 
     

4/1-2/19 Monday/Tuesday District 15-6A  Klein Oak La Torretta G.C. 
     

4/22-23/19 Monday/Tuesday Region II-6A UIL Cottonwood Creek 
     

5/20-21/19 Monday/Tuesday State-6A UIL Legacy Hills 

 

Head Coach- Steve Tatum Asst. Coaches- Adrian Cortez & Eric Parsley 

Athletic Coordinator- Lonnie Madison Principal- Dr. Mark Murrell 


